

D
Crl.A.No. 384 OF 2001
ITEM NO.15COURT NO.2SECTION IIA
IN CHAMBERS

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.M.P.NO.3170/2003 IN
CRL.APPEAL NO(S)384/2001

MANOHARAN & ORS.Appellant(s)

Versus

STATE OF TAMIL NADU Respondent(s)

(appln. for impleadment)

Date: 22/07/2003. This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE M.B. SHAH

For the Appellant(s)
Ms.Indu Malhotra,Adv.

For the Respondent (s)
Mr.V.J. Francis,Adv.

Mr.P.N Ramalingam,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be heard along with Appeal.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
AR-cum-PS to Hon. Judge

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master